
BIOCHEMISTRY MAJOR FACULTY ADVISORS 

2019 – 2020 

Biochemistry students may contact their faculty advisor for assistance with their general 

academic plans and goals, including plans for graduate studies, career or research 

opportunities, or assistance with understanding course content or when facing academic 

challenges. 

FACULTY ADVISOR FACULTY EMAIL 
STUDENT ASSIGNMENT 
BASED ON LAST NAME 

Dr. Gregor Blaha  gregor.blaha@ucr.edu  A, I 

Dr. Sihem Cheloufi sihem.cheloufi@ucr.edu   B, Y 

Dr. Richard J. Debus richard.debus@ucr.edu  C 

Dr. Stephanie Dingwall stephanie.dingwall@ucr.edu  D, W 

Dr. Li Fan  li.fan@ucr.edu  E, M 

Dr. Russ Hille   russ.hille@ucr.edu  F, G 

Dr. Paul B. Larsen paul.larsen@ucr.edu  H, O 

Dr. Xuan Liu xuan.liu@ucr.edu  J, P 

Dr. Ernest Martinez ernest.martinez@ucr.edu  K, R 

Dr. Jernej Murn jernej.murn@ucr.edu  L 

Dr. Seán O’Leary sean.oleary@ucr.edu  N, Q, U, X, Z  

Dr. Jefferson Perry jjperry@ucr.edu  S 

Dr. Jikui Song  jikui.song@ucr.edu  T,V 
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